WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
November 15 - 17, 2019

Friday, November 15, 2019
Master/Excellent IWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 6

24101 Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane

24113 Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski

24116 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras

24119 Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini
24122 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 32

20101 Portuguese Water Dog - Wesley - Nancy Torosian
20102 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
20108 Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry

20109 Retriever (Golden) - Stash - Diane Poole

20111 Brittany - Jada - Lynn Van Vleet

20112 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum

20113 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

20114 Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

20116 Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

20128 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn

20130 Boxer - Thor - Barbara Palmer

20132 Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

20141 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

20142 Border Collie - Blade - Pam Delaney

20143 Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint

20146 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

20147 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

20160 Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
20163 All American - Kai - Robin Taylor

20165 All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey

20166 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20167 Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster

20174 Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane

20175 Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen
20176 Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt

20178 Retriever (Golden) - Journey - Margaret Covey
20184 All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20186 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
20187 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Libby - Judith Gemperline
20188 Retriever (Golden) - Z - Robert Weber

20189 Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry

20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Blue - Nancy Torosian

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

16115 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Reid - Inge Suchanek

16119 Australian Shepherd - Shiner - Barbara Cote

16128 Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen

16129 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16130 Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

16134 Border Collie - Valiant - Loretta Zich

16135 Brittany - Scout - Carol Ronan

16139 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Tiger Lily - Julie McGuire
16142 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
16144 Border Terrier - Ricky - Brenda Coffield

16149 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

16150 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9

16103 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

16105 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson

16108 Standard Schnauzer - Rubi - Judy Shonborn

16133 Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber

16137 Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

16140 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Morgan — C Glenn
16145 Retriever (Labrador) - Matty - Loretta Zich

16148 Border Collie - Sera - Tim Kelber

16153 Spaniel (English Springer) - Austen - Katie Doane

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

16121 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16124 Keeshonden - Zoom - Mary Beth Wajda

16126 Border Collie - Mesa - Rosemary Clancy

16138 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

16146 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Baco - Heather Green

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9

12101 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

12104 Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

12111 Shetland Sheepdog - Izzy - Joe Livingston
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey

12125 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12126 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
12129 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Fern - Julie McGuire
12130 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2

20105 Retriever (Golden) - Redford - Margaret Covey

20107 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

20170 Retriever (Golden) - Sheldon - Mary Beth Wajda

20181 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Walker D Plank - William Short

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

12108 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - lan - Heather Green
12117 Keeshonden - Rev - Mary Beth Wadja

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

12115 poodle (Miniature) - Chelsea - Shelly Weeks
12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

20103 Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp
20153 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20179 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 5

20133 Collie (Rough) - Aiden - Larry Schuldt
20135 Saint Bernard - Spiritt - Shari Hoffman

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 20

16101 Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

16102 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Green
16104 Shetland Sheepdog - Cody - Joe Livingston

16106 Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci

16112 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot

16113 Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk

16114 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks

Running Order

8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael
8114 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt
8120 Papillon - Ember - Cindy Froman

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

8101 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Libby - Cindy Froman
8104 Border Terrier - Gracie - Brenda Coffield

8105 Pug - Billy - Lauren Peterson

8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzie - Joe Livingston

8111 Papillon - Pippin - Loretta Zich
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
November 15 - 17, 2019

Master/Excellent FAST

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 3

20160 Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
20174 Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 7

20112 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum
20175 Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen
20186 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

20108 Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown
20165 All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey

20180 Retriever (Labrador) - Six - Jennie Muldoon
20189 Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

20129 Retriever (Golden) - Bunty - Mark Rusley

20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane

20157 Vizsla - Rupee - Shari Hoffman

20159 Border Collie - Arya - Jim Bahr

20162 Border Collie - Epic - Sue Rolek

20179 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20182 Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 4

20181 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Walker D Plank - William Short

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 3

16112 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot
16115 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
16144 Border Terrier - Ricky - Brenda Coffield

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 2

16106 Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci
16126 Border Collie - Mesa - Rosemary Clancy
16138 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16149 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16133 Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

16105 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson
16108 Standard Schnauzer - Rubi - Judy Shonborn

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

16121 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen
16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

16114 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks
16128 Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen
16150 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 1

16120 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka
16140 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Morgan — C Glenn
16153 Spaniel (English Springer) - Austen - Katie Doane

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

12104 Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12115 poodle (Miniature) - Chelsea - Shelly Weeks
12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke
12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff
12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 1

8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Open/Novice FAST

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 5

8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael

Master/Excellent Standard
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 5

24102 Poodle (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller

24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger

24108 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane

24117 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Edward Hopper - William Short
24119 Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

24101 Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall
24113 Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski

24116 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras

24119 Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini
24122 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4

24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall
24111 Poodle (Standard) - Ryder - Charlene Ewald
24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 6

24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane
24111 Poodle (Standard) - Ryder - Charlene Ewald

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 31

20103 Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp

20146 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

20147 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

20153 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen

Running Order

20101 Portuguese Water Dog - Wesley - Nancy Torosian
20102 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
20104 Retriever (Labrador) - Junuh - Linda Waco

20111 Brittany - Jada - Lynn Van Vleet

20112 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum

20113 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

20114 Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

20116 Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

20128 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
November 15 - 17, 2019

20130 Boxer - Thor - Barbara Palmer

20132 Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

20141 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

20142 Border Collie - Blade - Pam Delaney

20143 Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint

20147 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

20160 Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
20163 All American - Kai - Robin Taylor

20165 All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey

20166 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20167 Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster

20174 Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane

20175 Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen
20176 Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt

20178 Retriever (Golden) - Journey - Margaret Covey
20179 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20184 All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20186 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
20187 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Libby - Judith Gemperline
20188 Retriever (Golden) - Z - Robert Weber

20189 Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry

20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Blue - Nancy Torosian

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 6

16114 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks

16121 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16124 Keeshonden - Zoom - Mary Beth Wajda

16135 Brittany - Scout - Carol Ronan

16138 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

16146 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Baco - Heather Green

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16133 Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 8

20105 Retriever (Golden) - Redford - Margaret Covey

20107 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

20170 Retriever (Golden) - Sheldon - Mary Beth Wajda

20181 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Walker D Plank - William Short

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

12101 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

12104 Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

12111 Shetland Sheepdog - Izzy - Joe Livingston
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey

12126 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
12129 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Fern - Julie McGuire
12130 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2

12108 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - lan - Heather Green
12117 Keeshonden - Rev - Mary Beth Wadja

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

20103 Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp

20108 Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry

20131 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont

20146 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

20153 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke

Standard / Excellent /Preferred Entries 2

12102 Bulldog - Gibson - Cindy Madill
12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 5

20133 Collie (Rough) - Aiden - Larry Schuldt

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 19

16101 Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

16102 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Green
16104 Shetland Sheepdog - Cody - Joe Livingston

16106 Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci

16112 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot

16113 Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk

16115 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Reid - Inge Suchanek

16119 Australian Shepherd - Shiner - Barbara Cote

16126 Border Collie - Mesa - Rosemary Clancy

16128 Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen

16129 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16130 Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

16134 Border Collie - Valiant - Loretta Zich

16139 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Tiger Lily - Julie McGuire
16142 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

16144 Border Terrier - Ricky - Brenda Coffield

16149 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

16150 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 8

8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael
8114 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt
8120 Papillon - Ember - Cindy Froman

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4

8101 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Libby - Cindy Froman
8104 Border Terrier - Gracie - Brenda Coffield

8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzie - Joe Livingston

8111 Papillon - Pippin - Loretta Zich

Open Standard

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

24103 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24117 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Edward Hopper - William Short

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

20129 Retriever (Golden) - Bunty - Mark Rusley
20180 Retriever (Labrador) - Six - Jennie Muldoon

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16103 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

16105 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson

16108 Standard Schnauzer - Rubi - Judy Shonborn

16137 Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

16140 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Morgan — C Glenn
16145 Retriever (Labrador) - Matty - Loretta Zich

16148 Border Collie - Sera - Tim Kelber

16153 Spaniel (English Springer) - Austen - Katie Doane

Running Order

20135 Saint Bernard - Spiritt - Shari Hoffman

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

16107 Spaniel (Field) - Wren - Cindy Froman
16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16127 Retriever (Golden) - Misty - Cheri Mitchneck
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility
2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
November 15 - 17, 2019

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

20120 Wirehaird Pointing Griffon - Millie - Diane Dillon
20127 German Shepherd Dog - Riley - Carole Johnson
20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane

20173 Belgian Sheepdog - Buddy - Donald Miller

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16120 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

12110 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

12114 Bulldog - Booker - Cindy Madill

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

8102 Basset Hound - Luna - Janis McKoski

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

24102 Poodle (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller
24103 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall
24111 Poodle (Standard) - Ryder - Charlene Ewald
24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20118 Old English Sheepdog - Alvin - Kathleen McBride
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Bunty - Mark Rusley

20131 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont

20180 Retriever (Labrador) - Six - Jennie Muldoon

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

20172 German Shepherd Dog - Abby - Carole Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16107 Spaniel (Field) - Wren - Cindy Froman
16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

12102 Bulldog - Gibson - Cindy Madill

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
12115 poodle (Miniature) - Chelsea - Shelly Weeks
12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
8106 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Selkie - Kathryn Brandt
8108 Pug - Bella - Barbara Palmer
8112 Cairn Terrier - Rider - Margaret Sconce
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
8102 Basset Hound - Luna - Janis McKoski
8103 Miniature Pinscher - Nitro - Sheryl Harris
Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3
24102 Poodle (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Beam - Gayle Pluta
24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 10
20118 Old English Sheepdog - Alvin - Kathleen McBride
20125 Border Collie - Dubai - Loretta Zich
20148 Collie (Rough) - Nala - Darlene Hansen
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane
20157 Vizsla - Rupee - Shari Hoffman
20159 Border Collie - Arya - Jim Bahr
20162 Border Collie - Epic - Sue Rolek
20164 Rottweiler - Baby - Shari Hoffman
20171 Border Collie - Raze - Robin Taylor
20183 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 4
20120 Wirehaird Pointing Griffon - Millie - Diane Dillon
20127 German Shepherd Dog - Riley - Carole Johnson
20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane
20173 Belgian Sheepdog - Buddy - Donald Miller
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
16120 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
12110 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
12114 Bulldog - Booker - Cindy Madill
Novice JWW
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Beam - Gayle Pluta
24117 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Edward Hopper - William Short
24118 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Tim Kelber
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 9

8106 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Selkie - Kathryn Brandt
8108 Pug - Bella - Barbara Palmer
8112 Cairn Terrier - Rider - Margaret Sconce

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

20125 Border Collie - Dubai - Loretta Zich
20148 Collie (Rough) - Nala - Darlene Hansen
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane
20157 Vizsla - Rupee - Shari Hoffman

20159 Border Collie - Arya - Jim Bahr

20162 Border Collie - Epic - Sue Rolek

20164 Rottweiler - Baby - Shari Hoffman
20171 Border Collie - Raze - Robin Taylor
20183 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole

Running Order

8103 Miniature Pinscher - Nitro - Sheryl Harris
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
November 15 - 17, 2019

Saturday, November 16, 2019
Master/Excellent JIWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 1

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 1
25101 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Friedl

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 10

20139
20153
20154
20179

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Labrador) - Archie - Marilyn Paker

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

Entries 2

24101
24107
24108
24113
24116
24119
24120
24121
24122
24123

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall
Border Collie - Dallas - Elizabeth Diehl

Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane

Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski

Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras
Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini
Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
Poodle (Standard) - Tulip - John B. Pittman
Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli

Entries 40

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

20133
20135

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Entries 2
Collie (Rough) - Aiden - Larry Schuldt
Saint Bernard - Spiritt - Shari Hoffman

Entries 26

20101
20102
20106
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20123
20124
20128
20136
20137
20140
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20150
20151
20160
20161
20165
20166
20167
20174
20175
20176
20177
20178
20184
20186
20188
20189
20191
20192

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Portuguese Water Dog - Wesley - Nancy Torosian
Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig

Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry

Retriever (Golden) - Stash - Diane Poole

Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
Brittany - Jada - Lynn Van Vleet

Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum

Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

Border Collie - Crave - Jennifer Siegel

Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn

Retriever (Labrador) - Deli - Gayle Dixon

Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

Australian Shepherd - Andiamo - Douglas Freymann
Border Collie - Blade - Pam Delaney

Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Sudz - Kathy Guerra
Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz

Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

Australian Cattle Dog - Ranger - Alison Lincoln
Border Collie - Mike - Jill Bochte

Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey

Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster

Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane

Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen

Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt

Border Collie - Brody - Carol Nightingale

Retriever (Golden) - Journey - Margaret Covey

All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
Retriever (Golden) - Z - Robert Weber

Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry

Portuguese Water Dog - Blue - Nancy Torosian
Border Collie - Kestrel - JoAnn Bergquist

Entries 6

16101
16102
16104
16106
16109
16112
16113
16114
16115
16116
16117
16119
16122
16128
16129
16130
16132
16134
16135
16139
16142
16144
16147
16149
16150
16154

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Green
Shetland Sheepdog - Cody - Joe Livingston

Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci
Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot
Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk
Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
Shetland Sheepdog - Reid - Inge Suchanek
Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne
Australian Shepherd - Shiner - Barbara Cote
Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen

Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

Portuguese Water Dog - Shiner - Cindy Petrey
Border Collie - Valiant - Loretta Zich

Brittany - Scout - Carol Ronan

Spaniel (English Cocker) - Tiger Lily - Julie McGuire
Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
Border Terrier - Ricky - Brenda Coffield

Retriever (Labrador) - Sinner - Marilyn Paker

All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Spaniel (English Springer) - Link - Tammy Sieburg

Entries 9

16103 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

16105
16110
16123
16131
16133
16141
16145
16148

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson
Spaniel (English Springer) - Brecken - Kathy Goodell
Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz
Retriever (Labrador) - Banner - Gayle Dixon
Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber

Brittany - Tootles - Halina Bednarz

Retriever (Labrador) - Matty - Loretta Zich

Border Collie - Sera - Tim Kelber

Entries 4

16121 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16124
16138
16146

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent Preferred

Keeshonden - Zoom - Mary Beth Wajda
English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Baco - Heather Green

Entries 1

16111 Retriever (Labrador) - Rose - Jennifer Darois

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Entries 14

20105
20107
20149
20152
20170
20190

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Retriever (Golden) - Redford - Margaret Covey
Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
Setter (Irish) - Ryver - Susan McFarlane

Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

Retriever (Golden) - Sheldon - Mary Beth Wajda
Retriever (Labrador) - Luka - Linda Meisner

Entries 5

20103

Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp

12101 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

12104
12109
12111
12112
12113
12116
12118
12122
12124
12125
12126

Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson

Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
Shetland Sheepdog - Izzy - Joe Livingston
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Neo - Cynthia Lord
Miniature Schnauzer - Breu - Barbara Cochran
Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne

Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha

Running Order
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12129 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Fern - Julie McGuire 20124 Border Collie - Crave - Jennifer Siegel
12130 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky 20128 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
20136 Retriever (Labrador) - Deli - Gayle Dixon
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3 20137 Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl
12107 Poodle (Minature) - Flyer - Debby Pascal 20140 Australian Shepherd - Andiamo - Douglas Freymann
12117 Keeshonden - Rev - Mary Beth Wadja 20142 Border Collie - Blade - Pam Delaney
12127 All American - Bailey - Heidi Nelson 20143 Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint
20144 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Sudz - Kathy Guerra
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3 20145 Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz

20147 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba
20150 Australian Cattle Dog - Ranger - Alison Lincoln

12103 Miniature Schnauzer - Paisley - Barbara Cochran 20151 Border Collie - Mike - Jill Bochte
12115 poodle (Miniature) - Chelsea - Shelly Weeks 20160 Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke 20161 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek
) . 20165 All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 20166 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee 20167 Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster
20174 Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8 20175 Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen
8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle 20176 Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt
8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael 20177 Border Collie - Brody - Carol Nightingale
8114 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson 20178 Retriever (Golden) - Journey - Margaret Covey
8115 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane 20179 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
8116 Miniature Schnauzer - Mercedes - Barbara Cochran 20184 All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt 20186 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
8118 Poodle (Minature) - Teila - Sherry Speckels 20188 Retriever (Golden) - Z - Robert Weber
8119 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli 20189 Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry
20191 Portuguese Water Dog - Blue - Nancy Torosian
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5 20192 Border Collie - Kestrel - JoAnn Bergquist
8104 Border Terrier - Gracie - Brenda Coffield
8105 Pug - Billy - Lauren Peterson Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6
8107 Shetland Sheepdog - G - Jim Payne 20105 Retriever (Golden) - Redford - Margaret Covey
8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzie - Joe Livingston 20107 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
8111 Papillon - Pippin - Loretta Zich 20149 Setter (Irish) - Ryver - Susan McFarlane
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1 20170 Retriever (Golden) - Sheldon - Mary Beth Wajda
4101 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Payton - Alan Oshinski 20190 Retriever (Labrador) - Luka - Linda Meisner
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 8
20103 Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp
Master/Excellent Standard 20108 Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 1 20119 Retriever (Labrador) - Traitor - Marilyn Paker
25101 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried| 20139 Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

20146 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran
20153 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9 20154 Retriever (Labrador) - Archie - Marilyn Paker
24101 Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall 20158 Border Collie - Icon - Elizabeth Diehl
24107 Border Collie - Dallas - Elizabeth Diehl
24113 Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski !
24116 Poodle((Sta)ndard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras Standard / Exce!lent/ Preferreq Entries 1
24119 Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini 20133 Collie (Rough) - Aiden - Larry Schuldt
24120 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24121 Poodle (Standard) - Tulip - John B. Pittman Standard / Master / Regular Entries 24
24122 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall 16101 Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger
24123 Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli 16102 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Green
) 16104 Shetland Sheepdog - Cody - Joe Livingston
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3 16106 Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci
24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger 16109 Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher 16112 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane 16113 Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk
16115 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 39 16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Reid - Inge Suchanek
20101 Portuguese Water Dog - Wesley - Nancy Torosian 16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne
20102 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen 16119 Australian Shepherd - Shiner - Barbara Cote
20104 Retriever (Labrador) - Junuh - Linda Waco 16122 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig 16128 Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen
20110 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema 16129 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler
20111 Brittany - Jada - Lynn Van Vieet 16130 Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish
20112 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum 16132 Portuguese Water Dog - Shiner - Cindy Petrey
20113 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever 16134 Border Collie - Valiant - Loretta Zich
20114 Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta 16139 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Tiger Lily - Julie McGuire
20123 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek 16142 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
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16144 Border Terrier - Ricky - Brenda Coffield

16147 Retriever (Labrador) - Sinner - Marilyn Paker
16149 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

16150 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

16154 Spaniel (English Springer) - Link - Tammy Sieburg

Standard / Master/ Preferred Entries

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

16103 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
16105 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson
16110 Spaniel (English Springer) - Brecken - Kathy Goodell
16123 Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz
16131 Retriever (Labrador) - Banner - Gayle Dixon

16141 Brittany - Tootles - Halina Bednarz

16145 Retriever (Labrador) - Matty - Loretta Zich

16148 Border Collie - Sera - Tim Kelber

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

4101 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Payton - Alan Oshinski

Open Standard

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

24103 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16114 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks
16121 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen
16124 Keeshonden - Zoom - Mary Beth Wajda
16135 Brittany - Scout - Carol Ronan

16138 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

16146 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Baco - Heather Green

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

2

20117 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Bunty - Mark Rusley
20180 Retriever (Labrador) - Six - Jennie Muldoon

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

20135 Saint Bernard - Spiritt - Shari Hoffman

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16111 Retriever (Labrador) - Rose - Jennifer Darois
16133 Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

13

16107 Spaniel (Field) - Wren - Cindy Froman
16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

12101 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

12104 Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

12111 Shetland Sheepdog - I1zzy - Joe Livingston
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey

12113 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Neo - Cynthia Lord
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Breu - Barbara Cochran
12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
12122 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
12126 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
12129 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Fern - Julie McGuire
12130 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

12115 poodle (Miniature) - Chelsea - Shelly Weeks
12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

8106 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Selkie - Kathryn Brandt
8108 Pug - Bella - Barbara Palmer

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

8103 Miniature Pinscher - Nitro - Sheryl Harris

Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

12107 Poodle (Minature) - Flyer - Debby Pascal
12117 Keeshonden - Rev - Mary Beth Wadja
12127 All American - Bailey - Heidi Nelson

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

24102 Poodle (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Beam - Gayle Pluta
24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

12103 Miniature Schnauzer - Paisley - Barbara Cochran
12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

12102 Bulldog - Gibson - Cindy Madill
12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

20122 Border Collie - Buzz - Jennifer Siegel
20125 Border Collie - Dubai - Loretta Zich
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane
20157 Vizsla - Rupee - Shari Hoffman

20164 Rottweiler - Baby - Shari Hoffman
20183 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
20185 Vizsla - Georgie - Teresa Rizzo

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries

8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael
8114 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

8115 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

8116 Miniature Schnauzer - Mercedes - Barbara Cochran
8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt
8118 Poodle (Minature) - Teila - Sherry Speckels

8119 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gabby - Jane Skirven

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

20120 Wirehaird Pointing Griffon - Millie - Diane Dillon
20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane
20173 Belgian Sheepdog - Buddy - Donald Miller

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries

16143 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

8104 Border Terrier - Gracie - Brenda Coffield
8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzie - Joe Livingston
8111 Papillon - Pippin - Loretta Zich

Running Order

16120 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka
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Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12110 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16107 Spaniel (Field) - Wren - Cindy Froman
16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12114 Bulldog - Booker - Cindy Madill

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

24106 Retriever (Golden) - Beam - Gayle Pluta
24118 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Tim Kelber

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 7

12102 Bulldog - Gibson - Cindy Madill

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20122 Border Collie - Buzz - Jennifer Siegel
20125 Border Collie - Dubai - Loretta Zich
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane
20157 Vizsla - Rupee - Shari Hoffman

20164 Rottweiler - Baby - Shari Hoffman
20183 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
20185 Vizsla - Georgie - Teresa Rizzo

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

8106 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Selkie - Kathryn Brandt
8108 Pug - Bella - Barbara Palmer

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gabby - Jane Skirven

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

20120 Wirehaird Pointing Griffon - Millie - Diane Dillon
20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane
20173 Belgian Sheepdog - Buddy - Donald Miller

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

16143 All American - Rue - Judy Biesenthal

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16120 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

12110 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12114 Bulldog - Booker - Cindy Madill

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

8102 Basset Hound - Luna - Janis McKoski

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 7

24102 Poodle (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller
24103 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 5

20117 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20119 Retriever (Labrador) - Traitor - Marilyn Paker
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Bunty - Mark Rusley
20158 Border Collie - Icon - Elizabeth Diehl

20180 Retriever (Labrador) - Six - Jennie Muldoon

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

20172 German Shepherd Dog - Abby - Carole Johnson

Running Order

8103 Miniature Pinscher - Nitro - Sheryl Harris
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Sunday, November 17, 2019
Master/Excellent IWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 1
25101 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried|l
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9

20107
20121
20152
20170
20190

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
Irish Wolfhound - Dauphine - David Berzins

Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

Retriever (Golden) - Sheldon - Mary Beth Wajda
Retriever (Labrador) - Luka - Linda Meisner

Entries 6

24101 Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall

24107
24108
24113
24116
24120
24121
24122
24123

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Border Collie - Dallas - Elizabeth Diehl
Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane
Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski
Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras
Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
Poodle (Standard) - Tulip - John B. Pittman
Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli

Entries 1

20103
20139
20153
20154
20169
20179

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp

Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Labrador) - Archie - Marilyn Paker
Border Collie - Moon - Loret Bartol

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

Entries 1

20135

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Saint Bernard - Spiritt - Shari Hoffman

Entries 20

24109

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Belgian Malinois - Dru - Nancy Schaal

Entries 45

20101 Portuguese Water Dog - Wesley - Nancy Torosian

20102
20106
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20123
20124
20128
20130
20132
20136
20137
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20150
20151
20160
20161
20163
20165
20166
20167
20174
20175
20177
20178
20184
20186
20188
20189
20191
20192

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig

Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry

Retriever (Golden) - Stash - Diane Poole
Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
Brittany - Jada - Lynn Van Vleet

Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum

Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

Border Collie - Hawk - Loret Bartol

Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

Border Collie - Crave - Jennifer Siegel

Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn

Boxer - Thor - Barbara Palmer

Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

Retriever (Labrador) - Deli - Gayle Dixon

Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

Australian Shepherd - Andiamo - Douglas Freymann
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

Border Collie - Blade - Pam Delaney

Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Sudz - Kathy Guerra
Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz

Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

Australian Cattle Dog - Ranger - Alison Lincoln
Border Collie - Mike - Jill Bochte

Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

All American - Kai - Robin Taylor

All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey

Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster

Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane

Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen
Border Collie - Brody - Carol Nightingale
Retriever (Golden) - Journey - Margaret Covey

All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
Retriever (Golden) - Z - Robert Weber

Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry
Portuguese Water Dog - Blue - Nancy Torosian
Border Collie - Kestrel - JoAnn Bergquist

Entries 6

16102
16104
16106
16109
16112
16113
16115
16117
16122
16128
16129
16130
16132
16134
16135
16142
16147
16149
16150
16152

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Green
Shetland Sheepdog - Cody - Joe Livingston

Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci

Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot

Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne

Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen

Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

Portuguese Water Dog - Shiner - Cindy Petrey

Border Collie - Valiant - Loretta Zich

Brittany - Scout - Carol Ronan

Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

Retriever (Labrador) - Sinner - Marilyn Paker

All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

All American - Vinny - Ron Bolin

Entries 13

16103
16105
16108
16110
16123
16125
16131
16133
16137
16141
16145
16148
16153

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson
Standard Schnauzer - Rubi - Judy Shonborn
Spaniel (English Springer) - Brecken - Kathy Goodell
Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz
Australian Shepherd - Willow - Loret Bartol
Retriever (Labrador) - Banner - Gayle Dixon
Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber

Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

Brittany - Tootles - Halina Bednarz

Retriever (Labrador) - Matty - Loretta Zich

Border Collie - Sera - Tim Kelber

Spaniel (English Springer) - Austen - Katie Doane

Entries 6

16118
16121
16124
16126
16138
16146

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Border Collie - Kaydee - Laura Kincaid

Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

Keeshonden - Zoom - Mary Beth Wajda

Border Collie - Mesa - Rosemary Clancy

English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Baco - Heather Green

Entries 1

16111

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Retriever (Labrador) - Rose - Jennifer Darois

Entries 12

20105 Retriever (Golden) - Redford - Margaret Covey

12101
12104
12109
12111
12112

Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky
Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson
Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
Shetland Sheepdog - Izzy - Joe Livingston
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey

Running Order
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12113 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Neo - Cynthia Lord
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Breu - Barbara Cochran
12122 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne

12125 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12126 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
12130 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2

12108 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - lan - Heather Green
12117 Keeshonden - Rev - Mary Beth Wadja

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

12103 Miniature Schnauzer - Paisley - Barbara Cochran
12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 7

8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael
8114 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

8115 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

8116 Miniature Schnauzer - Mercedes - Barbara Cochran
8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt
8119 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3

8105 Pug - Billy - Lauren Peterson
8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzie - Joe Livingston
8111 Papillon - Pippin - Loretta Zich

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1

4101 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Payton - Alan Oshinski

Master/Excellent Standard
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 1

20123
20124
20128
20130
20132
20136
20137
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20147
20150
20151
20160
20161
20163
20165
20166
20167
20169
20174
20175
20177
20178
20179
20184
20186
20188
20189
20191
20192

Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

Border Collie - Crave - Jennifer Siegel

Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn

Boxer - Thor - Barbara Palmer

Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

Retriever (Labrador) - Deli - Gayle Dixon

Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

Australian Shepherd - Andiamo - Douglas Freymann
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

Border Collie - Blade - Pam Delaney

Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Sudz - Kathy Guerra
Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz
Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

Australian Cattle Dog - Ranger - Alison Lincoln
Border Collie - Mike - Jill Bochte

Bernese Mountain Dog - Suri - Jean Munger
Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

All American - Kai - Robin Taylor

All American - Tres - Sandra Rapey

Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster

Border Collie - Moon - Loret Bartol

Retriever (Golden) - Jeff - Katie Doane

Australian Shepherd - Samson - Sandy Allen
Border Collie - Brody - Carol Nightingale

Retriever (Golden) - Journey - Margaret Covey

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
Retriever (Golden) - Z - Robert Weber

Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry
Portuguese Water Dog - Blue - Nancy Torosian
Border Collie - Kestrel - JoAnn Bergquist

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5

25101 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried|

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9

20105
20107
20152
20170
20190

Retriever (Golden) - Redford - Margaret Covey
Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

Retriever (Golden) - Sheldon - Mary Beth Wajda
Retriever (Labrador) - Luka - Linda Meisner

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 9

24101 Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall
24107 Border Collie - Dallas - Elizabeth Diehl
24109 Belgian Malinois - Dru - Nancy Schaal
24113 Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski
24116 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras
24120 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24121 Poodle (Standard) - Tulip - John B. Pittman
24122 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24123 Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4

20103
20108
20119
20131
20139
20146
20153
20154
20158

Retriever (Labrador) - Felix - Whitney Rupp

Collie (Smooth) - Rain - Sheryl Henry

Retriever (Labrador) - Traitor - Marilyn Paker
Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont

Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Labrador) - Archie - Marilyn Paker
Border Collie - Icon - Elizabeth Diehl

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 20

24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Jolt - Kenny Doane
24111 Poodle (Standard) - Ryder - Charlene Ewald

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 44

20101 Portuguese Water Dog - Wesley - Nancy Torosian
20102 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig

20110 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema

20111 Brittany - Jada - Lynn Van Vleet

20112 Border Collie - Teddy - Lisa Pellum

20113 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

20114 Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

20115 Border Collie - Hawk - Loret Bartol

20116 Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

16102
16104
16106
16109
16112
16113
16115
16117
16122
16126
16128
16129
16130
16132
16134
16142
16147
16149

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Green
Shetland Sheepdog - Cody - Joe Livingston

Lagotto Romagnolo - Piuma - Diane Musumeci

Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligot

Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher — C Glenn
Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne

Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

Border Collie - Mesa - Rosemary Clancy

Shetland Sheepdog - Quiz - Bob Hansen

Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

Portuguese Water Dog - Shiner - Cindy Petrey

Border Collie - Valiant - Loretta Zich

Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

Retriever (Labrador) - Sinner - Marilyn Paker

All American - Amber - Tracy Newman

Running Order
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081

November 15 - 17, 2019

16150 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger
16152 All American - Vinny - Ron Bolin

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 12 Open Standard
16103 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
16105 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
16108 Standard Schnauzer - Rubi - Judy Shonborn 24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
16110 Spanle! (English Springer) - Brecken - Kathy Goodell 24114 Belgian Sheepdog - Shemi - Kathleen Champine
16123 Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz 24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
16125 Australian Shepherd - Willow - Loret Bartol
16131 Retriever (I_'abrador) - Banner - Gayle Dixon Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
16137 Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek 20117 Vizsla - Fl Chervi P
16141 Brittany - Tootles - Halina Bednarz 20129 Rlzs_a ) a(an?d- eg eterlaonk Rus|
16145 Retriever (Labrador) - Matty - Loretta Zich eltn_everr(] o den) - Bunty - arZ| us iy .
16148 Border Collie - Sera - Tim Kelber 20155 Belgian Sheepdog - Vega - Kathleen Champine
16153 Spaniel (English Spri - Austen - Katie D
paniel (English Springer) - Austen - Katie Doane Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 6 20135 Saint Bernard - Spiritt - Shari Hoffman
16118 Border Collie - Kaydee - Laura Kincaid )
16121 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
16124 Keeshonden - Zoom - Mary Beth Wajda 16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith
16135 Brittany - Scout - Carol Ronan
16138 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
16146 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Baco - Heather Green 12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16111 Retriever (Labrador) - Rose - Jennifer Darois 8106 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Selkie - Kathryn Brandt
16133 Retriever (Golden) - Libby - Barb Weber 8112 Cairn Terrier - Rider - Margaret Sconce
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 11 Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
12101 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky 8102 Basset Hound - Luna - Janis McKoski
12104 Border Terrier - Scout - Scott Gibson 8103 Miniature Pinscher - Nitro - Sheryl Harris
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
12111 Shetland Sheepdog - Izzy - Joe Livingston
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey i
12113 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Neo - Cynthia Lord Standard / Novice B / RNOIVICG Standard Entri 3
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Breu - Barbara Cochran andar ovice eguiar — nmes
12122 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal 24102 Pooc_ile (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller
12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne 24106 Ret_rlever (Golden) - Beam - Gayle Pluta
12126 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha 24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall
12130 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky . .
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 11
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2 20118 Old English Sheepdog - Alvin - Kathleen McBride
12108 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - lan - Heather Green 20122 Border Collie - Buzz - Jennifer Siegel
12117 Keeshonden - Rev - Mary Beth Wadja 20125 Bord_er Collie - Dubai - Loretta _Zlch
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2 ggigg \égﬂzr'ggﬁse Arsga”\]'i'r'gfggﬁp
12103 Miniature Schnauzer - Paisley - Barbara Cochran 20162 Border Collie - Ep%c - Sue Rolek
12119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Mandy - Julie Janke 20164 Rottweiler - Baby - Shari Hoffman
. 20171 Border Collie - Raze - Robin Taylor
Standard / Excellent / I.:’referred‘ ‘ Entries 2 20183 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
12102 Bulldog - Gibson - Cindy Madill 20185 Vizsla - Georgie - Teresa Rizzo
12106 Miniature Schnauzer - Pride - Nancy Wandersee
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 7
8109 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle 20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gabby - Jane Skirven
8113 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael . .
8114 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 4
8115 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane 20120 Wirehaird Pointing Griffon - Millie - Diane Dillon
8116 Miniature Schnauzer - Mercedes - Barbara Cochran 20127 German Shepherd Dog - Riley - Carole Johnson
8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt 20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane
8119 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli 20173 Belgian Sheepdog - Buddy - Donald Miller
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2 Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
8110 Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzie - Joe Livingston 12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson
8111 Papillon - Pippin - Loretta Zich
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1 12114 Bulldog - Booker - Cindy Madill

4101 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Payton - Alan Oshinski

Running Order
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
November 15 - 17, 2019

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
Novice JWW 8106 ngsh Cor_gi (Pe_mbroke) - Selkie - Kathryn Brandt
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1 8112 Cairn Terrier - Rider - Margaret Sconce
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Beam - Gayle Pluta Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 10 8103 Miniature Pinscher - Nitro - Sheryl Haris

20122 Border Collie - Buzz - Jennifer Siegel
20125 Border Collie - Dubai - Loretta Zich
20156 Retriever (Golden) - Lucy - Katie Doane
20157 Vizsla - Rupee - Shari Hoffman

20159 Border Collie - Arya - Jim Bahr

20162 Border Collie - Epic - Sue Rolek

20164 Rottweiler - Baby - Shari Hoffman
20171 Border Collie - Raze - Robin Taylor
20183 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
20185 Vizsla - Georgie - Teresa Rizzo

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Gabby - Jane Skirven

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 4

20120 Wirehaird Pointing Griffon - Millie - Diane Dillon
20127 German Shepherd Dog - Riley - Carole Johnson
20134 Setter (Irish) - Odette - Kenny Doane

20173 Belgian Sheepdog - Buddy - Donald Miller

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12128 Border Terrier - Pip - Scott Gibson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12114 Bulldog - Booker - Cindy Madill

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

8102 Basset Hound - Luna - Janis McKoski

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 8

24102 Poodle (Standard) - Kozmo - Chris Miller

24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger

24105 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24110 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall

24111 Poodle (Standard) - Ryder - Charlene Ewald
24112 Poodle (Standard) - Gerard - John B. Pittman
24114 Belgian Sheepdog - Shemi - Kathleen Champine
24115 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 6

20117 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20118 Old English Sheepdog - Alvin - Kathleen McBride
20119 Retriever (Labrador) - Traitor - Marilyn Paker
20129 Retriever (Golden) - Bunty - Mark Rusley

20131 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont

20158 Border Collie - Icon - Elizabeth Diehl

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

20172 German Shepherd Dog - Abby - Carole Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

16136 Minature American Shephard - Honey - Charlotte Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

12120 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff
12121 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - John Porteous

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

12102 Bulldog - Gibson - Cindy Madill
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